
Back to School Basics

School Hours: 8:00am-3:35pm

Arrival:
Students may begin arriving at 7:30.
Breakfast will be served from 7:30-8:00
Students are marked TARDY after 8:00
Students are marked ABSENT after 10:00

Dismissal:
All students will be walked to cars for dismissal.
Monday-Thursday: 3:35pm
Friday: 12:50pm

*** Important Note: During arrival and dismissal,
you may only enter the parking lot by turning right
on Burleson into the parking lot.

Early Pick-Up
● Students may be pick-up early for appointments and emergency purposes before 2:45pm.
● Additionally, any changes to your student’s pick-up plan must be made before 2:45pm.
● The main office is closed from 2:45-3:45pm to allow for dismissal preparation.

Uniform
PreK-5 Monday-Thursday PreK-5 Friday

● any Bowden spirit shirt
● any red, black or white polo or t-shirt
● Jeans or khakis

● Free dress

****Middle School 6-8: Monday-Friday Free Dress****

After School Care
● After school care is provided on a first come, first served basis for K-8th grade students. The new

provider is Greater City All-Stars. For more information and to register:
https://tinyurl.com/bowdenAfterSchool2021.

*****More Information on the Back*****

https://tinyurl.com/BowdenAfterSchool2021


COVID Testing and Masks
● Registration for Weekly COVID Testing: register.communitylabstesting.org
● Mask wearing is strongly encouraged when indoors for all individuals. If you do not want your

child to wear a mask, please visit this site to complete the mask opt out form:
https://tinyurl.com/MaskOptOut

● Visit https://www.saisd.net/page/SafeSchoolStart for more information

Volunteering
Volunteers must be vaccinated and wear a mask at all times in the building. Visit this website if
interested: https://tinyurl.com/SAISDVolunteer2021

Contacts

Data Clerk/Registrar Suzanna Rodriguez srodriguez8@saisd.net

Campus Secretary Vivian Dejesus vdejesus1@saisd.net

Counselor Sylvia Rodriguez TBD

Family Engagement Misty Batiste mbatiste1@saisd.net

Nurse Chelsea Krueger ckrueger1@saisd.net

Food Services Elizabeth Mujica emujica1@saisd.net

Assistant Principal Analee Smith asmith1@saisd.net

Assistant Principal Veronica Valdivinos vvaldivinos1@saisd.net

Principal Venus Davis vdavis2@saisd.net

https://tinyurl.com/MaskOptOut
https://www.saisd.net/page/SafeSchoolStart

